
No. 1.0.10
Revised 01-29-15

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

METRO SECURITY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE AND INSTALLATIONS
PS146430106

Mod. No. Description Date Amount

1 Additional contract authority to maintain, expand, and
improve upon the Intrusion Detection Access Control
System (IDACS) to meet Metro’s security needs

PENDING $2,500,000

Modification Total: $2,500,000

Original Contract: 1/1/15 $4,643,803

Total Contract Value: $7,143,803

ATTACHMENT B


